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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 1 March G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 

Sunday, 6 March Charity concert at the Staatsoper Unter den Linden Berlin 

Monday, 7 March BIS Economic Consultative Committee Videoconference 

Monday, 7 March BIS Board of Directors Videoconference 

Wednesday, 9 March ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 10 March ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Friday, 11 March Meeting with media Videoconference 

Friday, 11 March BIS Global Economy Meeting Videoconference 

Monday, 14 March Meeting with banking association (DSGV) Videoconference 

Monday, 14 March BIS All Governors Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 16 March Cabinet Meeting of German federal government Berlin 

Wednesday, 16 March Meeting with Finance Committee of the German Bundestag Berlin 

Monday, 21 March Speech at the ceremony marking the change of office at the Re-
gional Office in Bremen, Lower Saxony and Saxony-Anhalt 

Hanover 

Tuesday, 22 March Meeting with American public authority (US Embassy) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 22 March Meeting with representatives of international organisation (Euro-
pean Commission) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 23 March Panel at the BIS Innovation Summit Videoconference 

Wednesday, 23 March ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 24 March ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 24 March Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Friday, 25 March Event with representatives of civil society (Generation €uro stu-
dent competition) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 29 March Meeting with German public authority (Bundeskanzleramt) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 30 March Meeting with representative of civil society Videoconference 
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Wednesday, 30 March Meeting with representative of real economy Videoconference 

Thursday, 31 March Meeting with representatives of financial institution (BNP Pari-
bas) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 31. March Meeting with representatives of international organisation (Euro-
pean Stability Mechanism) 

Frankfurt 
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